
COMM NE COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
TO N R/W SR-242, RUN W ALONG R/W
COR LOT 1 BLOCK C & POB, RUN N 2

HOWELL JOHN E/HOWELL BARBARA H
126 SW THURMAN TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03153-018

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25416.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

06/26/2019 KR 0.82 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

220,462
3,170
22,500

246,132
98,168

147,964
HX HB 50,722

97,242
246,132

0

246,132

0725/0719 7/20/1990 WD Q I 86,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFERY JUDD

JOHN HOWELL

0595/0227 7/01/1986 WD Q V 01 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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27376 MAINT/ALTR 40 09/26/2008

HX Base Yr

126 SW THURMAN TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 50
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 10
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,795 108.3490 121.35 339,173 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2501

BAS 484 100 484 38,176

BAS 2,017 100 2,017 159,096

FGR 528 55 290 22,875

FOP 15 30 4 315

3,044 2,795 220,462

BAS= W22 BAS= W46 S37 E32 FOP= E5 N3 W5 S3$ N3 E5 S3 E9FGR=
S24 E22 N24 W22$ E22 N15 W22 N22$ S22 E22 N22$.

BAS

22

22

22

22

BAS

46

37

32
3

5
3

9 22

15

22

22

FOP
5

3
5

3

FGR24

22

24

22

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1986 1986 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1986 1986 3 100 1,170

3,170

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1210.00 170.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


